
1.	 for service after 18:00 		  25%
2.	 for service after 22:00 		  50%
3.	 Saturday, Sunday, public holidays 		  50%
4.	 upper floor surcharge 		  25%
5.	 unpacked goods 		  25%

BECKSPEDITION       	 Forwarding tariff

Courier shipments unloading/loading to, delivery to/pickup from exhibition site
1.	 shippment up to 25 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 75 €
2.	 shippment up to 50 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 100 €
3.	 shippment up to 100 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 125 €
4.	 shippment up to 400 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 200 €
5.	 shippment up to 700 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 400 €
6.	 shippment over 700 kgs* 	 per shippment 	 500 €
7.	 transport from/to PRG airport* 	 per shippment 	 150 €
8.	 handling at the PRG airport* 	 minimum per shippmeni 	 250 €

*short storage of the shippment befor/after exhibition included

On site handling services
1.	 unloading/loading to cargo up to 2 LDM** 		  200 €
2.	 unloading/loading to cargo up to 6,5 LDM** 		  520 €
3.	 unloading/loading to cargo up to 13,6 LDM** 		  980 €
4.	 forklift up to 3 ton of load capacity* 	 per hour 	 160 €
5.	 forklift up to 5 ton of load capacity* 	 per hour 	 195 €
6.	 forklift over 5 ton of load capacity* 		  price on request

**forklift with operator, delivery to/pickup from exhibition site    *forklift with operator

Manual labour + packing
1.	 labour incl. pallet jack 	 per hour (min 2 hours) 	 20,50 €
2.	 packing of the shippment 		  price on request

Empties and full goods storage
1.	 removal, storage and return of the empties 	 per 1 cbm 	 30 €
2.	 removal, storage and return of the full goods 	 per 1 cbm 	 65 €

Custom Charges
1.	 opening/extension/cancellation of temporary custom admission 	 per shippment 	 60 €
2.	 custom security charges minimum 	 per shippmen 	 35 €
3.	 Permanent import 	 per shippment 	 100 €
4.	 ATA Carnet 	 per shippment 	 60 €

Surcharges

Excluded from all rates is 21% VAT


